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Jacqui Mulville MulvilleJA@cardiff.ac.uk University of Cardiff

Andy Hammon Andy.Hammon@english-heritage.org.uk English Heritage (York)

Polydora Baker Polydora.Baker@english-heritage.org.uk English Heritage

John Howard john.b.howard@ucd.ie UCD (TAG)

Gill Jones knowles.shadwell@ntlworld.com Freelance

Dale Serjeantson D.Serjeantson@soton.ac.uk University of Southampton

Ellie Hambleton EHambleton@bournemouth.ac.uk University of Bournemouth

Ingrid Mainland I.L.Mainland@Bradford.ac.uk University of Bradford

Terry O' Connor tpoc1@york.ac.uk University of York

James Morris jmorris@animalbones.org MoLA
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